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5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -314,000    -314,000    -191,276.52     -12,455.93            .00    -122,723.48   60.9%

  2022/04/000383 10/29/2021 GCR       -3,139.28 REF OCT                                    ARLINGTON VFD SEPT 10/13/2021
  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN            1.31 REF OCT                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD
  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN       -9,317.96 REF OCT                                    ARLINGTON CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -314,000    -314,000    -191,276.52     -12,455.93            .00    -122,723.48   60.9%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,617.62        -496.77            .00       2,617.62  100.0%

  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN         -496.77 REF OCT                                    ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,617.62        -496.77            .00       2,617.62  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -375.79         -50.32            .00         375.79  100.0%

  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN          -50.32 REF OCT                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -375.79         -50.32            .00         375.79  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PgEG2mS4hOdrJMoxutOIbnDlRFnlSU2SRS0cN9q6zWKIK5HREOFLojvC1nGNB0jo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jMdxsm952lA%2B3WKI%2B7Nha3NEGk0BSj3x%2BDOoPPdMFAQ55mH32rLGDLCOkx7ljujm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GWxSe7RIK%2BFisgFfrbkQjVMlMBEMCD5sU3va2yL2pxI2h33xqGUvD1sDZcGeebO9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cxHOFVxVkG3YBbwq6WjX8dl48lZEx9PRxTNeIsQ833yf1Gd7Q2lOxevhXabu2of9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2ZkPNP%2FutIsGJH0lq2tFOEfL5ViERbym%2FmROO2JeZQO5UI4wrNOUi9Lik4HpBznw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BdegKor4Ma4YRDehBLboX%2BiiScMLkKzoW9kbQ%2FWixciGTbUW7iEXxxQsJMgM5hhT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EusoYLqWso28wSFb6gQsgdUsq4jmn6RJFtgu%2FCj7C3I9dQRwGHE%2BtLFmFH%2FgDAcZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y61lN7m%2F%2BhyWZWONu6sEsRSn2iml6NeIy241cbTXY%2Fuiss%2FWEaQa2LPNX11R2s4y
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RMxtq61ULnFbHOahZGcKZTK2Lo1ZJhnwXtSMo%2Fyep%2FuyNIRoVHV4uor%2BWdfrHlWL
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     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -338,000    -338,000    -194,269.93     -13,003.02            .00    -143,730.07   57.5%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -338,000    -338,000    -194,269.93     -13,003.02            .00    -143,730.07

                           GRAND TOTAL     -338,000    -338,000    -194,269.93     -13,003.02            .00    -143,730.07   57.5%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         



YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 02/01/2023 09:43
User:             lcearlock
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      3

                                                                                                         

                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 4
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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